		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		FF900R12IP4 Datasheet PDF – 1200V, 900A, IGBT Module
			 Posted on March 25, 2022November 14, 2022 by pinout
Part Number: FF900R12IP4
Function: IGBT / VCES= 1200V, 900A
Package: Module Type
Manufacturer: Infineon Technologies
Image:
Description
This is 1200V, 900A, IGBT. The IGBT is insulated-gate bipolar transistor.
PrimePACK 2 module with Trench/Fieldstop IGBT4 and Emitter Controlled 4 diode and NTC
Typical Applications:
• Auxiliary Inverters
• High Power Converters
• Motor Drives
• Traction Drives
• UPS Systems
• Wind Turbines
Pinout
Electrical
Features
• Extended Operation Temperature Tvj op
• High Short Circuit Capability, Self Limiting Short Circuit Current
• Unbeatable Robustness
Mechanical
Features
• 4 kV AC 1min Insulation
• High Creepage and Clearance Distances
• High Power and Thermal Cycling Capability
Other data sheets are available within the file: FF900R12IP4BOSA2
FF900R12IP4 Datasheet PDF Download
		This entry was posted in Datasheet and tagged igbt, Transistor. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap